RAMON HOLGUIN 00070
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Payroll

11/21/14
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Reference

1F2262
6C2772
3401339
ZGR275
8661899
YW1469
3413083
2501201
5548200
8461200
135201
2375200
1893200
9031201
3402908
3403746
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11/14/14

10/27 - 30/14

Stop Name City

S PULLINS EVANSTON
R DOLEZAL FORT BRIDGER
C THOMAS PINEDALE
S CENTER PINEDALE
C LOEWER JACKSON
ST JOHNS CHURCH JACKSON
BLACK DIAMOND JACKSON
A ROBINSON JACKSON
R TOMLINSON JACKSON
A MORADIAN JACKSON
TSTOLTE JACKSON
R GOMEZ JACKSON
S GOMEZ JACKSON
Y WERNER JACKSON
A FRASER JACKSON
D ROSENFELD JACKSON
J SLONECKA JACKSON
C LABBE JACKSON
RODNEY CUSIC JACKSON
NATIONAL MUSEUM JACKSON
JOSH SPEAR JACKSON
L CHENEY WILSON
L STEPHENSON WILSON
E DELMONTE WILSON
K CONRQY WILSON
PATRICK DOWD WILSON
CAROL TOLAN WILSON
WARD HUTCHINS-ATT WILSON
S ARMSTRONG WILSON
L LINFORD AFTON

Labor S 445.50
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Advances S -
Wire S 445.50
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Cabs

%
742.14

280.62
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1,113.76



